



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

902 WRIT PETITION NO. 4124 OF 2020
AND
903 WRIT PETITION NO. 11073 OF 2024
AND
904 WRIT PETITION NO. 11824 OF 2024
AND
905 WRIT PETITION NO. 11825 OF 2024
AND
906 WRIT PETITION NO. 13806 OF 2024
AND
907 WRIT PETITION NO. 13818 OF 2024
AND
908 WRIT PETITION NO. 14131 OF 2024

...

AGPs for Respondent/s-State : Ms. R. R. Tandale, Mr. D. R. Korade, Mr. A. S. Shinde, Mr. S. K. Tambe, Mr. S. R. Yadav-Lonikar, respectively.

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, AND
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.

DATE : 28.01.2025

PER COURT :-

1. Notices of respective respondents are awaited.
2. Stand over to 11.02.2025.
3. Interim relief granted earlier if any to continue till next date.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME, J.)

(S. G. MEHARE, J.)

...

vmk/-